Compassionate Ocean Zen Center

652 17<sup>th</sup> Ave. NE • Minneapolis, MN 55413 admin@oceanzen.org • (612) 781-7640

## 

Sustaining membership is an expression of commitment to the continued life and development of our Zen Center. Sustaining membership donations provide support for our extended community, strength for the principles and practices that our Center cultivates, and affordability so that everyone can participate.

Sustaining membership provides a key part of the Zen Center's budget, helping to defray expenses including teacher support, building costs, publicity, supplies, equipment, and more.

Compassionate Ocean is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. All donations are tax-deductible as allowed by law.

Expenses for the Zen Center, like other organizations, rise each year. Please consider increasing your pledge from last year if possible.

## Total Sustaining Membership Pledge for 2024:

To be paid as foll	ows:	yearly quarterly monthly other:		
Amount enclosed	d now:			
Today's date:				
Signature:				
Name:				
Address:				
Telephone Numb Email:	ers: Home	()	 Cell ()	

Checks can be made payable to Compassionate Ocean.

You may also pay online at <u>www.oceanzen.org</u> under the Giving tab. Online payments may be set up as one time or recurring.

If you have any questions about membership, please contact the Center at 612-781-7640 or admin@oceanzen.org.

Thank you for your support!